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FHSH
PO 2 3¢ 16 BB Ik TR ETRRITHAA,
FRES WL-M816GP-2SFP-I
ImEN 16 NFJk 48V POE [ +2 NFJk SFP O +1 MNEED
RIEE N |EEE 802.3i, IEEE 802.3u, |IEEE802.3ab, IEEE802.3x, |EEE802.3az,
|IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at
10BASE-T: Cat3,4,5 25 UTP(<100 K)

A 100BASE-TX: Cat5 ;L,LL UTP(<100 7|<)
1000BASE-TX: Cat5 LA E UTP(<100 )
1000Base-X:MMF,SMF

R SHEYEAF: 850nm, 1310nm  {&45iEERS: 550m/2Km
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Bl ERiEREE: 4 PIN TUMHF (TR V1+V1- V2+ V2-)
HNEIFIPELR: IP40
224t DIN 84,
HIRLEN FREE: 14KG HEEEER 1.6KG (FaHR)
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